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Pl Name Time

Black  (12) 12.0 km  160 m   27 C
1(106) 2(63) 3(58) 4(61) 5(64) 6(103) 7(108) 8(31) 9(123) 10(125) 11(126) 12(130) 13(127) 14(128) 15(129) 16(122) 17(104) 18(60) 19(107) 20(121) 21(113) 22(112)

23(101) 24(115) 25(55) 26(105) 27(56) F

1 Joe Taunton 1:24:54 1:57 3:12 8:30 10:45 12:20 16:58 20:18 21:50 24:31 29:46 31:30 33:18 36:42 38:35 42:19 47:39 51:04 55:04 1:01:07 1:06:23 1:09:13 1:10:57
NGOC 1:57 1:15 5:18 2:15 1:35 4:38 3:20 1:32 2:41 5:15 1:44 1:48 3:24 1:53 3:44 5:20 3:25 4:00 6:03 5:16 2:50 1:44

1:14:32 1:17:00 1:18:56 1:22:41 1:23:48 1:24:54
3:35 2:28 1:56 3:45 1:07 1:06

2 David Currie 1:27:19 2:50 3:40 9:39 12:02 14:09 19:05 22:21 23:43 26:23 31:09 32:46 35:08 38:44 41:09 47:05 51:16 55:00 58:45 1:04:18 1:09:18 1:11:42 1:13:20
SOC 2:50 0:50 5:59 2:23 2:07 4:56 3:16 1:22 2:40 4:46 1:37 2:22 3:36 2:25 5:56 4:11 3:44 3:45 5:33 5:00 2:24 1:38

1:16:44 1:18:42 1:20:34 1:24:13 1:26:12 1:27:19
3:24 1:58 1:52 3:39 1:59 1:07

3 Rhys Roberts 1:31:20 2:15 3:25 10:15 12:46 16:27 20:27 24:03 25:36 28:33 33:57 35:29 37:10 41:17 43:27 46:55 52:00 55:53 59:37 1:06:02 1:11:28 1:14:20 1:16:15
NOC 2:15 1:10 6:50 2:31 3:41 4:00 3:36 1:33 2:57 5:24 1:32 1:41 4:07 2:10 3:28 5:05 3:53 3:44 6:25 5:26 2:52 1:55

1:20:04 1:23:08 1:24:53 1:28:55 1:30:12 1:31:20
3:49 3:04 1:45 4:02 1:17 1:08

4 Steve Hinshelwood 1:39:05 2:11 4:00 10:22 13:02 15:34 18:04 22:51 24:28 28:07 33:24 35:07 37:38 41:55 44:33 49:32 56:42 1:01:04 1:05:28 1:11:52 1:17:17 1:20:08 1:21:57
WAOC 2:11 1:49 6:22 2:40 2:32 2:30 4:47 1:37 3:39 5:17 1:43 2:31 4:17 2:38 4:59 7:10 4:22 4:24 6:24 5:25 2:51 1:49

1:26:02 1:29:57 1:32:19 1:36:54 1:37:56 1:39:05
4:05 3:55 2:22 4:35 1:02 1:09

5 Paul Todd 1:39:48 2:08 3:05 9:56 12:45 15:04 17:47 21:41 23:23 26:51 33:27 35:05 37:10 41:42 44:05 48:32 53:37 57:46 1:02:14 1:09:31 1:15:59 1:19:27 1:21:33
LOK 2:08 0:57 6:51 2:49 2:19 2:43 3:54 1:42 3:28 6:36 1:38 2:05 4:32 2:23 4:27 5:05 4:09 4:28 7:17 6:28 3:28 2:06

1:26:20 1:28:53 1:31:55 1:37:01 1:38:22 1:39:48
4:47 2:33 3:02 5:06 1:21 1:26

6 Steve Wilson 1:41:46 2:24 3:16 10:45 13:30 16:02 19:46 24:07 25:53 29:31 36:21 38:12 40:17 44:25 46:40 50:57 56:57 1:00:52 1:06:34 1:13:07 1:18:56 1:22:12 1:24:14
SROC 2:24 0:52 7:29 2:45 2:32 3:44 4:21 1:46 3:38 6:50 1:51 2:05 4:08 2:15 4:17 6:00 3:55 5:42 6:33 5:49 3:16 2:02

1:28:43 1:31:32 1:34:29 1:39:18 1:40:28 1:41:46
4:29 2:49 2:57 4:49 1:10 1:18

7 Simon Thomas 1:44:05 3:10 4:51 11:43 14:19 18:20 21:23 24:54 26:32 29:50 36:16 38:27 40:43 47:32 50:46 55:03 1:00:51 1:05:27 1:10:00 1:16:25 1:22:35 1:25:56 1:27:46
BKO 3:10 1:41 6:52 2:36 4:01 3:03 3:31 1:38 3:18 6:26 2:11 2:16 6:49 3:14 4:17 5:48 4:36 4:33 6:25 6:10 3:21 1:50

1:31:59 1:34:54 1:36:53 1:41:37 1:42:53 1:44:05
4:13 2:55 1:59 4:44 1:16 1:12

8 David Christmas 1:58:57 2:48 3:53 11:50 15:13 21:04 23:50 28:30 30:17 34:23 41:36 43:45 45:53 50:56 53:52 58:52 1:05:34 1:10:31 1:15:40 1:23:40 1:30:54 1:34:39 1:36:56
BOK 2:48 1:05 7:57 3:23 5:51 2:46 4:40 1:47 4:06 7:13 2:09 2:08 5:03 2:56 5:00 6:42 4:57 5:09 8:00 7:14 3:45 2:17

1:42:04 1:45:24 1:49:27 1:55:41 1:57:16 1:58:57
5:08 3:20 4:03 6:14 1:35 1:41

9 Mike Edwards 2:09:32 2:43 3:53 13:27 17:00 21:03 25:06 29:17 31:31 36:11 43:52 45:58 49:20 55:22 58:56 1:04:12 1:10:40 1:16:44 1:22:12 1:30:10 1:37:08 1:41:21 1:43:37
HH 2:43 1:10 9:34 3:33 4:03 4:03 4:11 2:14 4:40 7:41 2:06 3:22 6:02 3:34 5:16 6:28 6:04 5:28 7:58 6:58 4:13 2:16

1:48:57 1:54:48 2:00:10 2:06:17 2:07:53 2:09:32
5:20 5:51 5:22 6:07 1:36 1:39

10 Marian White 3:15:18 4:34 14:34 30:46 34:43 41:15 54:46 1:01:03 1:03:32 1:08:31 1:20:24 1:22:58 1:26:57 1:33:58 1:38:11 1:44:58 1:55:35 2:02:30 2:08:52 2:19:42 2:28:45 2:33:39 2:36:39
HOC 4:34 10:00 16:12 3:57 6:32 13:31 6:17 2:29 4:59 11:53 2:34 3:59 7:01 4:13 6:47 10:37 6:55 6:22 10:50 9:03 4:54 3:00

2:46:27 2:55:52 3:01:28 3:10:42 3:13:20 3:15:18
9:48 9:25 5:36 9:14 2:38 1:58

11 Eva Wheeler 3:26:20 2:49 4:28 12:33 29:19 32:45 44:04 51:28 53:31 57:24 1:28:10 1:29:31 1:31:32 1:36:38 1:39:30 1:46:03 1:54:41 1:58:51 2:03:56 2:13:05 2:20:43 2:25:18 2:27:48
RAFO 2:49 1:39 8:05 16:46 3:26 11:19 7:24 2:03 3:53 30:46 1:21 2:01 5:06 2:52 6:33 8:38 4:10 5:05 9:09 7:38 4:35 2:30

2:38:01 3:05:05 3:15:51 3:22:38 3:24:38 3:26:20
10:13 27:04 10:46 6:47 2:00 1:42

Alan Brown mp 4:48 6:17 16:02 19:57 23:38 ----- 47:25 49:47 58:18 1:08:11 1:10:56 1:14:13 1:21:15 1:27:33 1:33:09 1:42:21 1:48:07 1:54:05 2:04:43 2:12:43 2:17:04 2:19:17
NGOC 4:48 1:29 9:45 3:55 3:41 23:47 2:22 8:31 9:53 2:45 3:17 7:02 6:18 5:36 9:12 5:46 5:58 10:38 8:00 4:21 2:13

2:26:54 2:32:18 ----- ----- ----- 2:42:43
7:37 5:24 10:25

Brown  (21) 10.6 km  170 m   23 C
1(117) 2(61) 3(64) 4(103) 5(108) 6(31) 7(59) 8(124) 9(125) 10(130) 11(127) 12(128) 13(129) 14(100) 15(104) 16(60) 17(107) 18(52) 19(116) 20(110) 21(111) 22(105)

23(102) F

1 Andrew Monro 1:11:42 2:52 5:15 6:56 10:34 12:54 14:19 18:42 21:18 23:46 26:07 29:40 31:25 34:44 40:53 47:24 50:50 56:12 58:53 1:01:52 1:04:21 1:06:44 1:09:32
HOC 2:52 2:23 1:41 3:38 2:20 1:25 4:23 2:36 2:28 2:21 3:33 1:45 3:19 6:09 6:31 3:26 5:22 2:41 2:59 2:29 2:23 2:48

1:10:36 1:11:42
1:04 1:06
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Pl Name Time

Brown  (21) 10.6 km  170 m   23 C (cont.)

1(117) 2(61) 3(64) 4(103) 5(108) 6(31) 7(59) 8(124) 9(125) 10(130) 11(127) 12(128) 13(129) 14(100) 15(104) 16(60) 17(107) 18(52) 19(116) 20(110) 21(111) 22(105)
23(102) F

2 Peter Ward 1:12:55 3:21 6:00 7:54 10:16 15:59 17:20 20:37 23:00 25:44 27:52 31:18 33:16 36:27 41:39 47:16 50:42 55:55 58:30 1:01:46 1:05:08 1:07:09 1:10:09
SPOOK 3:21 2:39 1:54 2:22 5:43 1:21 3:17 2:23 2:44 2:08 3:26 1:58 3:11 5:12 5:37 3:26 5:13 2:35 3:16 3:22 2:01 3:00

1:11:52 1:12:55
1:43 1:03

3 John Duckworth 1:15:21 2:47 5:30 8:47 14:38 16:53 18:10 21:33 24:02 26:42 29:30 33:07 35:48 38:57 44:27 49:32 53:14 58:47 1:01:18 1:04:34 1:07:19 1:09:41 1:12:56
DVO 2:47 2:43 3:17 5:51 2:15 1:17 3:23 2:29 2:40 2:48 3:37 2:41 3:09 5:30 5:05 3:42 5:33 2:31 3:16 2:45 2:22 3:15

1:14:04 1:15:21
1:08 1:17

4 Ian Marsden 1:17:57 3:45 6:58 9:47 12:00 15:01 16:38 20:34 23:24 26:11 28:41 32:08 34:05 39:49 45:36 51:07 54:55 1:00:33 1:03:13 1:06:48 1:09:42 1:12:10 1:15:29
HH 3:45 3:13 2:49 2:13 3:01 1:37 3:56 2:50 2:47 2:30 3:27 1:57 5:44 5:47 5:31 3:48 5:38 2:40 3:35 2:54 2:28 3:19

1:16:51 1:17:57
1:22 1:06

5 Paul McClellan 1:23:55 3:08 6:29 8:54 11:56 15:32 17:00 20:50 24:21 27:32 31:30 35:52 38:00 41:53 47:30 56:35 1:00:32 1:06:25 1:09:14 1:13:09 1:15:49 1:18:24 1:21:21
BAOC 3:08 3:21 2:25 3:02 3:36 1:28 3:50 3:31 3:11 3:58 4:22 2:08 3:53 5:37 9:05 3:57 5:53 2:49 3:55 2:40 2:35 2:57

1:22:41 1:23:55
1:20 1:14

6 Steven Horsler 1:26:01 3:30 6:51 8:57 11:27 16:09 17:50 22:10 24:49 27:31 30:37 34:43 38:52 42:47 50:47 57:00 1:01:01 1:07:25 1:10:54 1:14:51 1:17:20 1:20:00 1:23:32
WIM 3:30 3:21 2:06 2:30 4:42 1:41 4:20 2:39 2:42 3:06 4:06 4:09 3:55 8:00 6:13 4:01 6:24 3:29 3:57 2:29 2:40 3:32

1:24:59 1:26:01
1:27 1:02

7 Richard Cottle 1:26:55 3:27 7:55 10:16 12:40 15:27 16:55 20:47 24:03 27:14 29:39 33:45 35:59 41:46 47:59 53:54 57:57 1:03:35 1:06:43 1:12:07 1:17:45 1:20:24 1:24:12
BOK 3:27 4:28 2:21 2:24 2:47 1:28 3:52 3:16 3:11 2:25 4:06 2:14 5:47 6:13 5:55 4:03 5:38 3:08 5:24 5:38 2:39 3:48

1:25:33 1:26:55
1:21 1:22

8 Liam Corner 1:29:02 3:35 6:59 9:17 11:42 20:07 21:35 25:22 27:52 30:34 34:04 38:56 41:16 45:03 50:42 57:55 1:02:12 1:08:40 1:12:01 1:16:26 1:19:37 1:22:32 1:26:10
MDOC 3:35 3:24 2:18 2:25 8:25 1:28 3:47 2:30 2:42 3:30 4:52 2:20 3:47 5:39 7:13 4:17 6:28 3:21 4:25 3:11 2:55 3:38

1:27:51 1:29:02
1:41 1:11

9 Andrew Bradley 1:29:52 4:10 7:27 9:48 16:12 18:54 20:31 26:23 29:15 31:45 35:45 39:59 42:07 47:44 53:35 1:00:25 1:04:36 1:10:47 1:13:19 1:18:01 1:20:42 1:23:38 1:26:51
WCOC 4:10 3:17 2:21 6:24 2:42 1:37 5:52 2:52 2:30 4:00 4:14 2:08 5:37 5:51 6:50 4:11 6:11 2:32 4:42 2:41 2:56 3:13

1:28:39 1:29:52
1:48 1:13

10 Jimmy Taylor 1:32:58 4:18 7:17 10:05 13:53 17:18 19:02 24:51 28:05 31:54 34:28 38:33 41:02 44:22 50:19 56:38 1:00:38 1:06:49 1:15:36 1:19:57 1:23:25 1:26:12 1:30:11
BOK 4:18 2:59 2:48 3:48 3:25 1:44 5:49 3:14 3:49 2:34 4:05 2:29 3:20 5:57 6:19 4:00 6:11 8:47 4:21 3:28 2:47 3:59

1:31:49 1:32:58
1:38 1:09

11 John Ward 1:33:16 4:11 7:40 10:47 19:37 23:21 24:59 29:32 32:53 37:07 39:39 44:00 46:28 50:21 56:04 1:02:25 1:06:40 1:13:15 1:16:40 1:21:38 1:24:43 1:27:18 1:30:38
NOR 4:11 3:29 3:07 8:50 3:44 1:38 4:33 3:21 4:14 2:32 4:21 2:28 3:53 5:43 6:21 4:15 6:35 3:25 4:58 3:05 2:35 3:20

1:32:04 1:33:16
1:26 1:12

12 Chris McCartney 1:36:02 3:51 7:07 11:17 15:32 19:45 21:16 33:24 35:55 38:58 41:27 46:06 48:15 52:00 58:20 1:04:47 1:08:46 1:15:20 1:18:35 1:22:52 1:27:11 1:29:53 1:33:28
OD 3:51 3:16 4:10 4:15 4:13 1:31 12:08 2:31 3:03 2:29 4:39 2:09 3:45 6:20 6:27 3:59 6:34 3:15 4:17 4:19 2:42 3:35

1:34:46 1:36:02
1:18 1:16

13 James Ian Hayward 1:36:12 4:26 8:05 10:40 13:19 17:06 18:58 26:05 29:29 32:53 35:11 40:02 43:42 47:37 53:55 1:01:20 1:05:34 1:12:21 1:16:30 1:22:37 1:25:55 1:28:41 1:32:55
BOK 4:26 3:39 2:35 2:39 3:47 1:52 7:07 3:24 3:24 2:18 4:51 3:40 3:55 6:18 7:25 4:14 6:47 4:09 6:07 3:18 2:46 4:14

1:34:57 1:36:12
2:02 1:15

14 Andy Allen 1:37:07 3:54 11:57 14:22 16:55 20:01 21:40 25:40 29:39 33:04 35:49 40:19 42:46 48:09 54:39 1:02:15 1:07:13 1:14:16 1:18:19 1:23:41 1:27:06 1:29:41 1:33:33
ERYRI 3:54 8:03 2:25 2:33 3:06 1:39 4:00 3:59 3:25 2:45 4:30 2:27 5:23 6:30 7:36 4:58 7:03 4:03 5:22 3:25 2:35 3:52

1:35:49 1:37:07
2:16 1:18

15 Christopher Lewis 1:42:37 3:40 15:15 18:28 20:47 23:51 25:27 32:02 35:16 38:36 41:05 45:01 47:24 54:44 1:01:16 1:08:53 1:13:43 1:20:45 1:24:56 1:29:19 1:32:26 1:35:13 1:38:45
SBOC 3:40 11:35 3:13 2:19 3:04 1:36 6:35 3:14 3:20 2:29 3:56 2:23 7:20 6:32 7:37 4:50 7:02 4:11 4:23 3:07 2:47 3:32

1:41:08 1:42:37
2:23 1:29
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Pl Name Time

Brown  (21) 10.6 km  170 m   23 C (cont.)

1(117) 2(61) 3(64) 4(103) 5(108) 6(31) 7(59) 8(124) 9(125) 10(130) 11(127) 12(128) 13(129) 14(100) 15(104) 16(60) 17(107) 18(52) 19(116) 20(110) 21(111) 22(105)
23(102) F

16 Paul Beresford 1:42:43 3:41 7:23 10:07 13:04 17:58 19:42 27:27 31:06 34:37 37:33 42:56 45:16 52:38 59:56 1:07:34 1:12:34 1:19:15 1:23:27 1:28:48 1:32:22 1:35:24 1:40:00
DVO 3:41 3:42 2:44 2:57 4:54 1:44 7:45 3:39 3:31 2:56 5:23 2:20 7:22 7:18 7:38 5:00 6:41 4:12 5:21 3:34 3:02 4:36

1:41:20 1:42:43
1:20 1:23

17 Ian Buxton 1:44:37 3:20 6:59 10:54 13:29 18:02 19:48 27:19 30:30 33:31 36:34 41:20 45:29 49:51 59:01 1:06:40 1:11:28 1:19:53 1:23:50 1:29:57 1:32:53 1:36:18 1:41:46
TVOC 3:20 3:39 3:55 2:35 4:33 1:46 7:31 3:11 3:01 3:03 4:46 4:09 4:22 9:10 7:39 4:48 8:25 3:57 6:07 2:56 3:25 5:28

1:43:09 1:44:37
1:23 1:28

18 John Cameron 1:48:47 3:46 8:44 13:19 16:55 21:51 23:57 28:30 31:32 35:21 38:37 45:02 47:40 51:22 57:04 1:03:32 1:07:44 1:14:15 1:17:46 1:23:00 1:31:40 1:36:14 1:41:55
WIM 3:46 4:58 4:35 3:36 4:56 2:06 4:33 3:02 3:49 3:16 6:25 2:38 3:42 5:42 6:28 4:12 6:31 3:31 5:14 8:40 4:34 5:41

1:47:19 1:48:47
5:24 1:28

19 Steve Chiverton 1:50:40 4:56 9:05 12:05 17:10 21:35 23:32 28:00 31:28 37:32 42:14 47:19 49:49 54:33 1:02:08 1:10:24 1:16:13 1:24:15 1:27:54 1:33:33 1:37:38 1:41:36 1:47:10
HOC 4:56 4:09 3:00 5:05 4:25 1:57 4:28 3:28 6:04 4:42 5:05 2:30 4:44 7:35 8:16 5:49 8:02 3:39 5:39 4:05 3:58 5:34

1:49:03 1:50:40
1:53 1:37

20 Steve Parker 1:53:29 3:46 11:39 17:13 21:12 24:57 26:58 35:48 39:08 42:35 45:50 50:30 52:50 57:09 1:03:55 1:12:32 1:17:25 1:24:55 1:29:49 1:35:15 1:40:34 1:44:30 1:50:00
HOC 3:46 7:53 5:34 3:59 3:45 2:01 8:50 3:20 3:27 3:15 4:40 2:20 4:19 6:46 8:37 4:53 7:30 4:54 5:26 5:19 3:56 5:30

1:51:54 1:53:29
1:54 1:35

21 Ken Wickham 3:35:36 8:08 19:17 23:23 29:06 44:46 48:14 58:41 1:04:43 1:11:06 1:17:37 1:33:16 1:38:39 1:45:11 2:06:21 2:19:52 2:27:54 2:42:30 2:48:43 3:03:25 3:12:41 3:19:06 3:26:42
SO 8:08 11:09 4:06 5:43 15:40 3:28 10:27 6:02 6:23 6:31 15:39 5:23 6:32 21:10 13:31 8:02 14:36 6:13 14:42 9:16 6:25 7:36

3:32:42 3:35:36
6:00 2:54

Short Brown  (101) 9.3 km  100 m   19 C
1(106) 2(64) 3(65) 4(108) 5(31) 6(123) 7(125) 8(126) 9(130) 10(127) 11(128) 12(129) 13(122) 14(104) 15(60) 16(107) 17(101) 18(55) 19(56) F

1 Steve Keyes 59:16 1:54 5:03 6:46 10:22 11:46 14:46 19:36 20:48 22:37 26:12 28:07 33:04 37:02 40:09 43:31 48:31 52:59 55:13 58:07 59:16
SN 1:54 3:09 1:43 3:36 1:24 3:00 4:50 1:12 1:49 3:35 1:55 4:57 3:58 3:07 3:22 5:00 4:28 2:14 2:54 1:09

2 Kevin Harding 1:01:26 2:20 6:09 8:44 12:10 13:38 16:27 21:25 22:46 24:44 28:47 30:39 33:44 38:22 41:47 45:41 50:55 54:59 57:12 1:00:12 1:01:26
HH 2:20 3:49 2:35 3:26 1:28 2:49 4:58 1:21 1:58 4:03 1:52 3:05 4:38 3:25 3:54 5:14 4:04 2:13 3:00 1:14

3 Alex Morgan 1:01:29 1:46 5:22 7:29 11:48 13:07 15:40 20:45 22:05 24:11 27:52 29:44 32:47 37:03 40:41 44:21 50:04 55:07 57:22 1:00:28 1:01:29
HOC 1:46 3:36 2:07 4:19 1:19 2:33 5:05 1:20 2:06 3:41 1:52 3:03 4:16 3:38 3:40 5:43 5:03 2:15 3:06 1:01

4 Peter Bray 1:03:06 2:37 6:04 8:26 11:51 13:30 17:02 22:33 23:51 25:43 29:32 31:27 35:01 39:05 42:31 46:08 51:53 56:27 58:50 1:02:02 1:03:06
SN 2:37 3:27 2:22 3:25 1:39 3:32 5:31 1:18 1:52 3:49 1:55 3:34 4:04 3:26 3:37 5:45 4:34 2:23 3:12 1:04

5 Philip Eeles 1:03:39 2:01 6:00 8:32 12:04 13:29 16:14 21:31 23:03 24:51 28:29 30:24 34:01 38:38 41:52 45:41 51:32 56:39 59:04 1:02:22 1:03:39
SOC 2:01 3:59 2:32 3:32 1:25 2:45 5:17 1:32 1:48 3:38 1:55 3:37 4:37 3:14 3:49 5:51 5:07 2:25 3:18 1:17

6 Gavin Clegg 1:05:11 2:08 5:51 8:09 11:57 13:18 15:50 20:52 22:21 24:56 28:49 30:49 34:22 39:30 43:21 47:09 53:09 57:48 1:00:40 1:03:58 1:05:11
WSX 2:08 3:43 2:18 3:48 1:21 2:32 5:02 1:29 2:35 3:53 2:00 3:33 5:08 3:51 3:48 6:00 4:39 2:52 3:18 1:13

7 Colin Dickson 1:05:20 2:36 6:22 10:52 14:20 15:55 19:10 24:14 25:37 27:15 30:40 32:31 35:59 40:31 44:04 47:51 53:29 58:13 1:00:38 1:04:16 1:05:20
BAOC 2:36 3:46 4:30 3:28 1:35 3:15 5:04 1:23 1:38 3:25 1:51 3:28 4:32 3:33 3:47 5:38 4:44 2:25 3:38 1:04

8 James Clemence 1:05:43 2:51 6:16 8:29 12:30 13:57 17:29 23:05 24:32 26:18 29:57 31:56 36:25 41:15 44:52 48:26 53:57 58:25 1:00:45 1:04:27 1:05:43
SWOC 2:51 3:25 2:13 4:01 1:27 3:32 5:36 1:27 1:46 3:39 1:59 4:29 4:50 3:37 3:34 5:31 4:28 2:20 3:42 1:16

9 David Seward 1:06:05 2:00 5:39 7:41 11:09 12:35 15:27 20:44 22:07 24:08 27:57 30:21 33:59 38:59 43:08 47:28 53:10 58:23 1:01:14 1:04:47 1:06:05
SBOC 2:00 3:39 2:02 3:28 1:26 2:52 5:17 1:23 2:01 3:49 2:24 3:38 5:00 4:09 4:20 5:42 5:13 2:51 3:33 1:18

10 Thomas Edwards 1:07:01 1:56 5:38 8:36 12:32 14:04 16:41 21:51 23:37 26:36 32:19 34:31 38:43 43:18 46:38 50:15 55:44 1:00:07 1:02:23 1:06:03 1:07:01
EBOR 1:56 3:42 2:58 3:56 1:32 2:37 5:10 1:46 2:59 5:43 2:12 4:12 4:35 3:20 3:37 5:29 4:23 2:16 3:40 0:58

11 Neil Crickmore 1:07:17 1:56 5:14 7:57 11:09 12:30 15:54 20:39 21:54 23:46 27:04 29:07 34:57 42:55 46:08 50:03 55:35 1:00:12 1:02:47 1:05:59 1:07:17
SO 1:56 3:18 2:43 3:12 1:21 3:24 4:45 1:15 1:52 3:18 2:03 5:50 7:58 3:13 3:55 5:32 4:37 2:35 3:12 1:18

12 Roger Coombs 1:07:57 2:56 6:52 8:59 12:30 14:01 16:44 21:38 22:54 24:43 28:21 30:21 35:34 40:38 44:22 49:00 55:25 1:00:17 1:02:43 1:06:31 1:07:57
MAROC 2:56 3:56 2:07 3:31 1:31 2:43 4:54 1:16 1:49 3:38 2:00 5:13 5:04 3:44 4:38 6:25 4:52 2:26 3:48 1:26

13 Stephen McKinley 1:09:31 2:00 6:06 8:39 13:17 14:54 18:08 23:41 25:09 27:08 30:57 33:01 36:44 41:49 45:51 49:56 56:33 1:02:02 1:04:36 1:08:02 1:09:31
SN 2:00 4:06 2:33 4:38 1:37 3:14 5:33 1:28 1:59 3:49 2:04 3:43 5:05 4:02 4:05 6:37 5:29 2:34 3:26 1:29

14 David Hunt 1:11:10 2:59 11:28 13:58 19:14 20:35 23:37 28:31 29:51 31:52 35:52 37:49 40:55 45:27 48:55 52:53 58:16 1:03:04 1:06:30 1:10:02 1:11:10
BOK 2:59 8:29 2:30 5:16 1:21 3:02 4:54 1:20 2:01 4:00 1:57 3:06 4:32 3:28 3:58 5:23 4:48 3:26 3:32 1:08
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Pl Name Time

Short Brown  (101) 9.3 km  100 m   19 C (cont.)

1(106) 2(64) 3(65) 4(108) 5(31) 6(123) 7(125) 8(126) 9(130) 10(127) 11(128) 12(129) 13(122) 14(104) 15(60) 16(107) 17(101) 18(55) 19(56) F

15 Dave Kingham 1:11:56 2:11 6:17 8:56 15:58 17:37 20:56 26:47 28:11 30:12 34:17 36:29 41:50 46:33 50:11 54:00 59:42 1:04:57 1:07:21 1:10:40 1:11:56
TVOC 2:11 4:06 2:39 7:02 1:39 3:19 5:51 1:24 2:01 4:05 2:12 5:21 4:43 3:38 3:49 5:42 5:15 2:24 3:19 1:16

16 Pete Jones 1:12:13 1:57 5:37 8:10 12:02 13:35 18:46 24:33 26:05 27:42 31:34 33:51 39:37 44:27 48:20 52:26 58:46 1:04:01 1:06:29 1:10:56 1:12:13
SN 1:57 3:40 2:33 3:52 1:33 5:11 5:47 1:32 1:37 3:52 2:17 5:46 4:50 3:53 4:06 6:20 5:15 2:28 4:27 1:17

17 Richard Sharp 1:12:38 2:01 5:58 8:07 11:53 13:16 18:28 24:27 26:57 28:42 32:48 35:28 40:01 45:18 49:27 53:48 59:52 1:04:46 1:07:54 1:11:17 1:12:38
TVOC 2:01 3:57 2:09 3:46 1:23 5:12 5:59 2:30 1:45 4:06 2:40 4:33 5:17 4:09 4:21 6:04 4:54 3:08 3:23 1:21

18 David Lawson 1:12:56 5:28 9:05 11:49 15:29 16:55 20:36 26:02 27:41 29:50 34:46 36:49 40:44 45:45 50:09 54:05 59:54 1:05:08 1:07:34 1:11:23 1:12:56
DVO 5:28 3:37 2:44 3:40 1:26 3:41 5:26 1:39 2:09 4:56 2:03 3:55 5:01 4:24 3:56 5:49 5:14 2:26 3:49 1:33

19 John Embrey 1:13:11 4:17 8:31 11:44 16:10 17:36 21:59 26:56 28:22 30:11 34:46 37:09 40:48 46:59 50:56 54:46 1:00:52 1:05:41 1:08:28 1:11:58 1:13:11
HOC 4:17 4:14 3:13 4:26 1:26 4:23 4:57 1:26 1:49 4:35 2:23 3:39 6:11 3:57 3:50 6:06 4:49 2:47 3:30 1:13

20 Adam Bradbury 1:13:57 2:09 7:14 9:46 14:52 16:32 19:40 25:09 26:44 28:52 34:47 37:07 40:51 45:24 50:06 54:21 1:00:39 1:06:26 1:09:05 1:12:47 1:13:57
SYO 2:09 5:05 2:32 5:06 1:40 3:08 5:29 1:35 2:08 5:55 2:20 3:44 4:33 4:42 4:15 6:18 5:47 2:39 3:42 1:10

21 Frank Edge 1:14:05 1:58 5:48 9:52 13:26 15:03 18:08 24:04 25:33 27:35 32:09 34:25 38:27 45:29 49:22 53:38 1:00:08 1:05:42 1:08:54 1:12:35 1:14:05
SN 1:58 3:50 4:04 3:34 1:37 3:05 5:56 1:29 2:02 4:34 2:16 4:02 7:02 3:53 4:16 6:30 5:34 3:12 3:41 1:30

22 Richard Pownall 1:14:56 4:10 8:06 10:41 14:22 15:55 18:29 24:33 26:02 27:53 35:10 37:36 41:35 46:28 51:28 55:27 1:01:56 1:07:20 1:09:51 1:13:36 1:14:56
SMOC 4:10 3:56 2:35 3:41 1:33 2:34 6:04 1:29 1:51 7:17 2:26 3:59 4:53 5:00 3:59 6:29 5:24 2:31 3:45 1:20

23 Phil Newall 1:15:26 2:44 7:00 9:32 15:36 17:06 20:58 27:06 28:37 30:40 35:44 38:24 42:53 48:03 51:59 56:24 1:03:02 1:07:57 1:10:36 1:14:06 1:15:26
KERNO 2:44 4:16 2:32 6:04 1:30 3:52 6:08 1:31 2:03 5:04 2:40 4:29 5:10 3:56 4:25 6:38 4:55 2:39 3:30 1:20

24 Alan Honey 1:16:03 2:40 7:02 9:53 13:59 15:40 18:45 24:31 26:08 28:14 32:08 34:17 40:51 47:59 52:20 56:46 1:03:22 1:08:56 1:11:18 1:14:47 1:16:03
BOK 2:40 4:22 2:51 4:06 1:41 3:05 5:46 1:37 2:06 3:54 2:09 6:34 7:08 4:21 4:26 6:36 5:34 2:22 3:29 1:16

25 Mike Goldthorpe 1:17:21 2:50 11:43 15:30 21:20 23:02 26:13 31:26 33:00 35:10 39:08 41:06 44:44 49:35 53:34 58:35 1:04:33 1:10:02 1:12:29 1:16:06 1:17:21
SOC 2:50 8:53 3:47 5:50 1:42 3:11 5:13 1:34 2:10 3:58 1:58 3:38 4:51 3:59 5:01 5:58 5:29 2:27 3:37 1:15

26 Helen Pearce 1:17:35 4:08 8:01 11:46 18:06 19:50 23:54 29:44 31:14 33:16 37:26 39:42 43:56 49:16 53:38 57:55 1:04:22 1:09:43 1:12:22 1:16:04 1:17:35
HH 4:08 3:53 3:45 6:20 1:44 4:04 5:50 1:30 2:02 4:10 2:16 4:14 5:20 4:22 4:17 6:27 5:21 2:39 3:42 1:31

27 Ian Marshall 1:17:41 2:59 8:00 10:24 15:09 16:41 19:39 27:11 28:48 31:39 36:07 38:42 43:59 49:50 53:59 58:12 1:04:32 1:09:55 1:12:36 1:16:23 1:17:41
AIRE 2:59 5:01 2:24 4:45 1:32 2:58 7:32 1:37 2:51 4:28 2:35 5:17 5:51 4:09 4:13 6:20 5:23 2:41 3:47 1:18

28 David Maliphant 1:17:43 3:06 8:45 12:54 16:42 18:04 20:59 26:12 27:29 29:10 33:21 35:56 42:40 50:36 54:38 58:24 1:05:07 1:09:58 1:12:42 1:16:22 1:17:43
BOK 3:06 5:39 4:09 3:48 1:22 2:55 5:13 1:17 1:41 4:11 2:35 6:44 7:56 4:02 3:46 6:43 4:51 2:44 3:40 1:21

29 Richard Wilson 1:18:05 2:47 7:11 9:54 16:31 17:57 23:44 29:21 30:59 32:47 37:15 39:18 42:45 48:03 51:57 56:51 1:03:08 1:08:03 1:11:24 1:16:43 1:18:05 22:23
LOC 2:47 4:24 2:43 6:37 1:26 5:47 5:37 1:38 1:48 4:28 2:03 3:27 5:18 3:54 4:54 6:17 4:55 3:21 5:19 1:22 *59

30 Simon Kippin 1:18:35 2:47 6:50 9:38 15:17 17:42 22:04 28:15 29:56 32:25 37:01 39:26 44:00 49:39 53:54 58:25 1:04:56 1:10:25 1:13:24 1:17:25 1:18:35
